Macreddin Members Golf Club

Father/Mother & Son/Daughter 2 person Team

Printed: 19 June 2023

Competition Result

Competition played on Sunday, June 18, 2023 at Macreddin (Macreddin).

Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1 Stephen Rice
Grange
Phil Rice

Woodenbridge

2 Tara Carroll
Club Member
Siobhan Carroll
Club Member

3 Michael O'Gorman
Bunclody
Sean O'Gorman
Bunclody

4 Donal Guckian
Rossmore
Brian Guckian
Stackstown

5 Tyrone Byrne
Club Member
Colin Byrne
Club Member

6 Aaron Kelly
Mount Wolseley
Johnny Corish
Bunclody

7 David Kenny
Woodenbridge
Conor Kenny
Woodenbridge

8 Conal Forde

Courtown
Michael Forde

Courtown

Number of Cards Processed = 8

HandicapMaster® v12.0.12

Score (Play
H'cap)

46 pts

45 pts

43 pts

41 pts

40 pts

38 pts

38 pts

33 pts

Placing Countback

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Father/Mother & Son/Daughter 2 person Team - Sunday, June 18, 2023

Competition Format:
Pairs, Stableford competition. Playing Handicap: 85% of Course Handicap.
Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback'), the
'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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